
Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G6314 82.9020 Off-9 level switch + 2x 10k potentiometer 2 2 2 2 2 2
0G6242 82.9013 Off-9 level switch + 10k potentiometer 2

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0G6324 82.7416 12V installation signal LED 2
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings 2
0G6302 82.9115.01 Eurotas induction display 2 2 2 2 2 2

0G6250 82.7093 FUSE HOLDER 1 1 1 1 1 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F FUSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
0G6075 82.9030 12V DC power supply 1 1 1 1 1 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan 1 1 2 1 1 2
0G6338 82.7382 60X60X25 622M (1W) ventilator 1

0C8305 82.7079.01 KIT ATICS 5KW 400V (EGO78.99260.063) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0C0027 830897601 (IT)
78.93017.100 INDUCTION COIL ATICS 1X5 KW 400V WITH 
GRAPHITE STRING 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0C7867 0873879802 (IT) 78.90803.010 INVERTER ATICS 5KW 400V (SENZA UI) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0G6332 82.7066 320x660 glass ceramic plate 1 1 1 1
0G6333 82.7068 340x740 glass ceramic plate 1 1 1
0K5103 1 201 1444 Silicon plate 10 10 10
0K3948 1 201 1792 Novasil adhesive 1 1 1

Quantity 
800 900

2-zone induction M*IB***OAO
Date/Approval: 21.02.2014 zih DOC N° 82.8080.03



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G6314 82.9020 Off-9 level switch + 2x 10k potentiometer 4 4 4 4 4 4
0G6242 82.9013 Off-9 level switch + 10k potentiometer 4

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0G6324 82.7416 12V installation signal LED 4
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings 4
0G6302 82.9115.01 Eurotas induction display 4 4 4 4 4 4

0G6250 82.7093 FUSE HOLDER 1 1 1 1 1 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F FUSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
0G6075 82.903 12V DC power supply 1 1 1 1 1 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan 1 1 2 1 1 2
0G6338 82.7382 60X60X25 622M (1W) ventilator 1

0C8305 82.7079.01 KIT ATICS 5KW 400V (EGO78.99260.063) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0C0027 830897601 (IT)
78.93017.100 INDUCTION COIL ATICS 1X5 KW 400V WITH 
GRAPHITE STRING 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0C7867 0873879802 (IT) 78.90803.010 INVERTER ATICS 5KW 400V (SENZA UI) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0G6334 82.7069 660x660 glass ceramic plate 1 1 1 1
oG6335 82.7070 840x740 glass ceramic plate 1 1 1
0K5103 1 201 1444 Silicon plate 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
0K3948 1 201 1792 Novasil adhesive 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4-zone induction M*ID***OAO
DOC N° 82.8080.03

Quantity 
800 900
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Thermaline 80/85/90
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850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G6314 82.9020 Off-9 level switch + 2x 10k potentiometer 2 2
0G6242 82.9013 Off-9 level switch + 10k potentiometer 2

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle 2 2 2
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter 2 2 2

0G6324 82.7416 12V installation signal LED 2
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings 2
0G6302 82.9115.01 Eurotas induction display 2 2

0G6250 82.7093 FUSE HOLDER 1 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F FUSE 1 1
0G6075 82.9030 12V DC power supply 1 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan 1 1
0G6338 82.7382 60X60X25 622M (1W) axial fan 1

0C8305 82.7079.01 Kit Atics 5KW 400V (EGO78.99260.063) 1 1 1

0C0027 830897601 (IT)
78.93017.100 INDUCTION COIL ATICS 1X5 KW 400V WITH 
GRAPHITE STRING 1 1 1

0C7867 0873879802 (IT) 78.90803.010 INVERTER ATICS 5KW 400V (SENZA UI) 1 1 1
0G6337 82.7402 320x320 glass plate 1 1 1
0K5103 1 201 1444 Silicon plate 8 8 8
0C9091 82.7347.01 Kit Atics Wok 5kW 400V (EGO78.90903.050) 1 1 1
0C7412 0875899H00 (IT) INVERTER WOK 1 1 1
0C7413 0875899J00 (IT) COIL WOK 1 1 1
0T2444 72.6015 Cuvette Wok 1 1 1
0K3948 1 201 1792 Novasil adhesive 1 1 1

2-zone induction wok & plate M*IJ***OAO
Date/Approval: 21.02.2014 zih DOC N° 82.8080.03

Quantity 
800 900



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G6314 82.9020 Off-9 level switch + 2x 10k potentiometer 2
0G6242 82.9013 Off-9 level switch + 10k potentiometer

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle 2
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter 2

0G6324 82.7416 12V installation signal LED
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings
0G6302 82.9115.01 Eurotas induction display 2

0G6250 82.7093 FUSE HOLDER 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F FUSE 1
0G6075 82.9030 12V DC power supply 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan 2
0G6338 82.7382 60X60X25 622M (1W) axial fan

0C8305 82.7079.01 Kit Atics 5KW 400V (EGO78.99260.063) 2

0C0027 830897601 (IT)
78.93017.100 INDUCTION COIL ATICS 1X5 KW 400V WITH 
GRAPHITE STRING 2

0C7867 0873879802 (IT) 78.90803.010 INVERTER ATICS 5KW 400V (SENZA UI) 2
0C9091 82.7347.01 Kit Atics Wok 5kW 400V (EGO78.90903.050) 1
0C7412 0875899H00 (IT) INVERTER WOK 1
0C7413 0875899J00 (IT) COIL WOK 1

0T2444 72.6015 Cuvette Wok 1
82.7402 320x320 glass plate 1

0K3948 1 201 1792 Novasil adhesive 1

Quantity 
800 900

2-zone induction plate & wok MCIK***OAO
Date/Approval: 21.02.2014 zih DOC N° 82.8080.03



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts

C:\Users\NerliFra\Desktop\EN_Ersatzteillisten 24.02.14.xlsx

850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G6314 82.9020 Off-9 level switch + 2x 10k potentiometer 1 1 1 1
0G6242 82.9013 Off-9 level switch + 10k potentiometer 1

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle 1 1 1 1 1
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter 1 1 1 1 1

0G6324 82.7416 12V installation signal LED 1
0KI364 72.5938.08 Green insert fittings 1
0G6302 82.9115.01 Eurotas induction display 1 1 1 1

0G6250 82.7093 FUSE HOLDER 1 1 1 1
0G5814 712 344362.01 5x20 1A F FUSE 1 1 1 1
0G6075 82.9030 12V DC power supply 1 1 1 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan 1 1 1 1
0G6338 82.7382 60X60X25 622M (1W) axial fan 1

0C8305 82.7079.01 KIT ATICS 5KW 400V (EGO78.99260.063) 1 1 1 1 1

0C0027 830897601 (IT)
78.93017.100 INDUCTION COIL ATICS 1X5 KW 400V WITH 
GRAPHITE STRING 1 1 1 1 1

0C7867 0873879802 (IT) 78.90803.010 INVERTER ATICS 5KW 400V (SENZA UI) 1 1 1 1 1

0T2444 72.6015 Cuvette Wok 1 1 1 1 1
0K3948 1 201 1792 Novasil adhesive 1 1 1 1 1

Quantity 
800 900

1-zone induction wok M*IH***OAO
Date/Approval: 21.02.2014 zih DOC N° 82.8080.03
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